
 

301 

    SDO                

Bus Station, Stand A, Market Drayton 
07:25 07:50 08:20 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50  

Stafford Street Jct, Bus Stop 
07:28 07:53 08:23 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53  

Newtown, Outside Swimming Baths 
07:28 07:55 08:25 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55  

Summer Hill Gardens 
07:31 07:57 08:27 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57  

Quarry Bank Road, Outside No. 38 Bus Stop 
07:31 07:57 08:27 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57  

Clifford Road, opp Melrose Crescent 
07:33 07:58 08:28 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58  

Shrewsbury Road, Kings Avenue Jct Bus Stop 
07:34 07:59 08:29 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59  

Shrewood Crescent, Outside No. 65 Bus Stop 
07:35 08:01 08:31 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01  

Farcroft Drive, Alder Road Jct Bus Stop 
07:39 08:04 08:34 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04  

Prospect Road, Cemetary Road Jct Bus Stop 
07:40 08:05 08:35 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05  

Prospect Road, Cheshire Street Jct Bus Stop 
07:41 08:06 08:36 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06  

Bus Station, Stand A, Market Drayton 
x x 08:38 08:40 x 09:40 x 10:40 x  

Grove School, adj, Stafford Street,  
    R 

              

                      

      

R = Request Stop Only 
  
            

302 

                    

Maer Lane, Outside Fire Station 
07:44 08:09 

    
09:09 

  
10:09 

  
11:09 

  

Rowan Road, Caernarvon Close Jct Bus Stop 
07:47 08:11 

    
09:11 

  
10:11 

  
11:11 

  

Bus Station, Stand A, Market Drayton 
07:48 08:15 

    
09:15 

  
10:15 

  
11:15 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 301/302 Market Drayton 

301   

                      

11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 18:00 

11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 18:03 

11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 18:05 

11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 18:07 

11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 18:07 

11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 18:08 

11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 18:09 

12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:11 

12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:14 

12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:15 

12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:16 

x 12:40 x 13:40 x 14:40 x 15:40 x 16:40 x x 18:18 

                          

                          

                          

302                         

12:09 
  

13:09 
  

14:09 
  

15:09 
  

16:09 
  

17:09 17:39   

12:11 
  

13:11 
  

14:11 
  

15:11 
  

16:11 
  

17:11 17:41   

12:15 
  

13:15 
  

14:15 
  

15:15 
  

16:15 
  

17:15 17:45   

 
 

 


